
Dancer Name: _________________________________   
  
Winter Wonders Performance - ages 5+​
Sunday, December 14th, 2025 at Oglethorpe University 

If your dancer is auditioning for the Main Cast:  

●​ All dancers must be able to attend all rehearsals and shows.  
●​ Dancers must be enrolled in at least 1 ballet class. 

Rehearsal and Show Schedule (ages 5+) 

October November December 

Saturday, Oct. 04, 2025 
2:30-3:30pm 

Saturday, Nov. 01, 2025 
2:30-3:30pm 

Saturday, Dec. 06, 2025 
3:30-8:00pm 
Run Through at TADA 

Saturday, Oct. 11, 2025 
2:30-3:30pm 

Saturday, Nov. 08, 2025 
2:30-3:30pm 

Sunday, Dec. 07, 2025 
3:30pm-5:30pm 
Dress Rehearsal at TADA 

Saturday, Oct. 18, 2025 
2:30-3:30pm 

Saturday, Nov. 15, 2025 
2:30-3:30pm 

Saturday, Dec. 13, 2025 
2:30pm-3:30pm 
Run Through at TADA 

Saturday, Oct. 25, 2025 
2:30-3:30pm 

Saturday, Nov. 22, 2025 
2:30-3:30pm 

Sunday, Dec. 14, 2025 
Performance at Oglethorpe 

 

Are there ANY days that you will NOT be able to rehearse? ​
If yes, list them here along with the reason: 

Date_________  Reason: ___________________________________________________ 

Date_________  Reason: ___________________________________________________ 

The main cast fee ages 5+ is: $100 

AGREEMENT (for the dancer and parent) 
●​ I agree to attend all above rehearsals and performances.  
●​ If I cannot make a rehearsal (e.g., illness), I agree to let TADA know asap via text/call  

678-562-6162. 
●​ I understand that if I miss a rehearsal, I may be taken out of a section or a role. 
●​ Main Cast fees are non-refundable. 

 
 
            ___________________________________________________ Parent/Guardian 
 

Revised 9.23.25 
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